POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Wall bracket for hand shower E-8642
1 Wall bracket body 1 15107890
2 Hand shower socket 1 |5753780
3 Rosette nr 8 1 |5708620
4 Bracket arm 1 |5753880
5 Mounting pin 1 15107930
6 |Sleeve 1 |5753830
7 Pin 1 5107940
8 Plastic insert 1 |5719470A
9*  |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5 1 19919051
10 |Screw 4x35 A2 DIN 7997/9100 2 9903204
11 |Screw M4x14 1ISO4762 1 19903226
12 |Expansion bolt 6x30 2 9903285
13 |Screw M5x6 1SO-4027 1 9903134
14 | Screw M4x10 ISO 7046 2 9903367
15 |Washer ISO 7089-4-Brass 1 19904001
16 |Washer 1 |5753730
17 | O-ring 11,3x2,4 1 19917119
18 |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 9903024
19 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4029 1 19903273
20 |Slip washer 1 [2811430




